

Albany Plastic Surgeon Receives Three 'Best of Saratoga Region' Awards for 2024

Dr. Steven Yarinsky has been named Best Plastic Surgeon by Saratoga TODAY[™], and his medispa and massage therapy services were voted Best Spa and Best Massage.

SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY, USA, July 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Steven Yarinsky, a board-certified <u>plastic surgeon in the Albany</u> and Saratoga Springs area, along with his team at Saratoga Springs Plastic Surgery, PC and MediSpa are celebrating another year of top ratings from the Saratoga TODAY[™] regional awards. Resulting from polls of local voters in Upstate New York, the awards recognize the most reputable, high-quality doctors, healthcare professionals, and businesses for prospective and current clients to entrust in their services.

Dr. Yarinsky and his skilled <u>Saratoga Springs</u> <u>MediSpa</u> team are honored to receive the



following acknowledgements from the 2024 "Best of the Saratoga Region" awards:

"Best Plastic Surgeon" – Every year since 2013, Dr. Yarinsky's Saratoga Springs Plastic Surgery, PC has been distinguished as the top plastic surgery practice by Saratoga TODAY[™], and he is grateful to have received this achievement for 2024. Dr. Yarinsky says he is proud to be viewed as a premier provider and standout surgeon for the Saratoga and Albany/Capital District areas, demonstrating the highest standards of cosmetic surgical care and results to his patients and the community.

"Best Spa" – This is the third consecutive year that Dr. Yarinsky's Saratoga Springs MediSpa has been recognized for this title, reflecting the MediSpa team's commitment and top-level skills for providing best-in-class treatment solutions—including skin laser therapies for smoothing the complexion, cosmetic injectables, Ultherapy[®] non-surgical "face lifts", TruSculpt[®] iD fat reduction and advanced medical-grade skin care treatments—to address a wide range of aesthetic

concerns.

"Best Massage" – Saratoga Springs MediSpa's talented massage therapists are thrilled to receive this title for the third year in a row for bringing enhanced health and wellness to their clients with a wide variety of <u>massage therapy</u> options. From Swedish to relaxation to deep tissue, the benefits of massage from their licensed, highly trained therapists can reduce stress, muscle pain, and improve circulation and immunity, helping clients to look and feel their best.

Dr. Yarinsky states that receiving three of the "Best of the Saratoga Region" awards reinforces the commitment he and his team have for practicing a high level of patient care, communication, and excellence across all of their offerings. He emphasizes that each surgical and non-surgical procedure option is carefully selected for his patients based on thorough consultation evaluations and discussions with patients to ensure they will provide the most beneficial, expected and effective results, with safety first in mind.

Dr. Yarinsky reflects with gratitude on the titles of Best Plastic Surgeon, Best Spa, and Best Massage in saying it is a true testament to the dedication his staff has strived to provide to their patients in the Albany, Upstate New York, Vermont, western Massachusetts, and Saratoga Springs areas for over 30 years.

To learn more about the cosmetic procedures and aesthetic treatments offered at Saratoga Springs Plastic Surgery, PC and at the Saratoga Springs MediSpa, Dr. Yarinsky invites prospective patients to schedule a personalized consultation and treatment. Cosmetic surgery consultation appointments can be in-person or virtual, as he frequently provides for his patients who live outside of Saratoga Springs.

About Steven Yarinsky, MD, FACS

Dr. Steven Yarinsky is a board-certified plastic surgeon with over 30 years of experience in performing breast surgery, body contouring, and facial enhancement. He also is the only Albany and Capital District region "Expert Injector" to be recognized by New Beauty Magazine for treatments like BOTOX[®] Cosmetic, face fillers like JUVÉDERM[®], and Sculptra[®] Aesthetic and he is certified to use Ultra-Pulse Laser Skin Resurfacing for advanced facial rejuvenation techniques. Each of the past 15 consecutive years, he has been recognized as a Castle Connolly Top Doctor[®], which has been awarded to less than six percent of plastic surgeons in the region. He is an alumnus of Dartmouth College and SUNY Upstate Medical Center, Syracuse, and completed his residencies at Ohio State University Hospital in Columbus, Marshall University Medical School, and the Medical College of Ohio in Toledo. Dr. Yarinsky has continued his medical education throughout his career to stay current on the latest technology and available treatments by completing over 150 hours of training and medical education every three years and has received the Aesthetic Society Certificate of Advanced Education in Cosmetic Surgery. He is a Diplomate of The American Board of Plastic Surgery, Inc., a Fellow of The American College of Surgeons, and holds memberships to many specialty organizations, including The Aesthetic Society (formerly the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery – ASAPS) and the American Society of Plastic

Surgeons. Dr. Yarinsky is available for interview upon request.

To learn more about Saratoga Springs Plastic Surgery, PC, visit yarinsky.com, facebook.com/DrYarinsky, and instagram.com/saratogaspringsplasticsurgery.

To view the original source of this release, click here: <u>https://www.yarinsky.com/practice-news/albany-plastic-surgeon-receives-three-best-of-saratoga-region-awards-for-2024/</u>

###

Saratoga Springs Plastic Surgery, PC 7 Wells Street Suite 303 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 (518) 583-4019

Rosemont Media www.rosemontmedia.com

Katie Nagel (858) 200-0044 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/725974442

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.